GALLOP TO GROWTH
STABLES

Gallop To Growth Stables Rates
(Effective 3/1/2024)

Full Care Boarding Services
e Indoor Stall
e Qutdoor Stall
e Additional Feed/Supplements
(provided by Boarder)

Riding Lessons
e [ndividual Lessons

Training for Boarded Horses

e Untouched Mustang Gentling

(Per month with average of 40 sessions)
e Groundwork Horsemanship Lessons

(Per hour with owner)
e Colt Starting

(Per month with average of 20 sessions)
e Restart

(Per month with average of 20 sessions)
e TuneUp

(Per month with average of 20 sessions)

Training for Horses Not Boarded
e  Groundwork Horsemanship Lessons
(Per hour with owner)
e TuneUp
(Per hour)
e Daily Trailer Fee

Equine Assisted Psychotherapy
(Rate is for stable use only and does not include cost of therapy)
e 60-minute session
e 90-minute session

$550/month
$400/month

$25/month

$200/month

$450
$50

$400
$400

$350

$50
$50

$5

$50
$75



