

Gallop To Growth Stables Rates (Effective 3/1/2024)

Full Care Boarding Services	
Indoor Stall	\$550/month
Outdoor Stall	\$400/month
Additional Feed/Supplements	
(provided by Boarder)	\$25/month
Piding Loppone	
Riding Lessons Individual Lessons	\$200/month
	φ200/11011th
Training for Boarded Horses	
Untouched Mustang Gentling	\$450
(Per month with average of 40 sessions)	
Groundwork Horsemanship Lessons	\$50
(Per hour with owner)	
Colt Starting	\$400
(Per month with average of 20 sessions)	
Restart	\$400
(Per month with average of 20 sessions)	
Tune Up	\$350
(Per month with average of 20 sessions)	
Training for Horses Not Boarded	
Groundwork Horsemanship Lessons	\$50
(Per hour with owner)	
• Tune Up	\$50
(Per hour)	
Daily Trailer Fee	\$5
Equine Assisted Psychotherapy	
(Rate is for stable use only and does not include cost of therapy)	
 60-minute session 	\$50
90-minute session	\$30 \$75
	υ, ο